
LOSTGRILL
M E N Ú

Homemade bread basket with garlic butter
Marriage of chorizo ​​​​and blood sausage
Navarra Chistorra 
Shrimps Croquettes (4u) 
Black Angus USA Skirt and chorizo Croquettes (4u)
Charcoal shrimp
Pork Rind Ceviche 
Picaña carpaccio aged 30 days
Octopus Carpaccio
Grilled Provoleta Cheese with red pepper

Starters
€5
€12
€12
€12
€14
€15
€16
€20
€18
€14

All our prices include VAT

Salads
Burrata with Pesto and cherry tomato 
Goat cheese salad, fresh lettuce mix, onion, walnuts and cherry
tomato
Pear, Walnut, Parmesan, Arugula Salad

€14
€14

€14

Cuts

Porterhouse / T - Bone (1000gr) 

S P A I N

Skirt / Entraña (300gr)

U S A

€110

€38

A R G E N T I N A  

U R U G U A Y

Rib Eye (300 gr)                         

T R I L O G Y
2/3 Person 

TENDERLOIN (ARGENTINA) - RIB EYE (URU) - NEW YORK (AUSTRALIA) 

€120

A U S T R A L I A  

Picaña (300 gr)
New York (300 gr)

€34
€38
€120

Rib Eye (300 gr) €50

C A N A D A

Rib Eye (Gold Edition 24K-300gr)   

€44

Tenderloin / Solomillo (300gr)
Picaña Wangus Argentina / (300gr) 
Rib Eye Wangus Argentina / (400gr) 

€38
€67
€110



LOSTGRILL
M E N Ú

Coffee - Arabica Brazil

Dessert

American
Espresso / Ristretto
Cappuccino
Flat White

Tiramisú 
Monkey Temptation (Banana Cake with caramel ice cream)
Chocolate volcano with vanilla ice cream

€8
€10
€10

Poached potatoes (Fried)
Baked potato with cheese sauce
Truffle fries
Padron Peppers
Charcoal asparagus
Grilled vegetables

€6
€8
€9
€7
€8
€14

€3
€2.5
€3.5
€3.5

All our prices include VAT

Drinks
Water
Soda water
Soda
Aquariu/ Fuz Tea
Mahou 5 Stars    33 cl / Pint
Mahou 0 alcohol 
Corona
Modelo Gold
Modelo Black
Tinto de Verano
Sangria
Jar Sangria

Side Dish

€3
€3
€3
€4
€4 / €7
€4
€5
€5
€5
€7
€8
€30



LOSTGRILL
M E N Ú

Red Wine

White and Pink Wine

All our prices include VAT

Cocktails - Clássic
Cosmopolitan
Cloverclub
Daiquiri
Expresso Martini
Margarita
Mojito
Mojito 0 alcohol
Moscow Mule
Negroni
Old Fashioned
Piña Colada 
Pisco Sour
Pornstar Martini 

Cocktails - JungleBar

€12
€12
€12
€14
€12
€12
€12
€12
€12
€12
€12
€12
€12

Champagne
Moet €75

Cinnamon Irlandes
Invierno Sin Ti
Cappadocia
Piña Salvaje
Tikitiki 
Marica, yaaaa

€14
€14
€14
€14
€14
€14

Vega Reina - Verdejo
Rias Baixas - Albariño
Moscatel - Frizzante

€23
€23
€23

ARGENTINA 
FIN Single Vineyard - Malbec
Reserva del Fin del Mundo - Malbec

€75
€45

€23
€55
€23
€45

ESPAÑA
Mosaico de Baco - Ribera del Duero 
Emilio Moro - Ribera del Duero
Zinio - Rioja
Ramon Bilbao Edicion Limitada - Rioja Crianza



LOSTGRILL
M E N Ú

All our prices include VAT

Liquors
RON

Barcelo 
Diplomático Reservas 12A
Santa Teresa 1796
Zacapa 23A

TEQUILA (Shot)
1800 Silver
1800 Reposado
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado

WHISKY
Ballantines’s
Buchanan’s
Cardhu
Four Roses
Jack Daniel’s
Jameson
Jim Beam
Johnnie Walker Red 
Johnnie Walker Black
Lagavulin
Macallan 12Y

€8
€9
€10
€12
€12
€13

VODKA
Absolute
Belvedere
Grey Goose

€9
€15
€16

BAJATIVOS (glass/shot)
Baileys
Crema de Orujo
Licor de Hierba
Limoncello

€10
€14
€16
€18

€10
€18
€16
€12
€15
€12
€12
€12
€14
€30
€20

GIN
Bombay
Brockman
G’Vine
Hendrick’s
London Gin
Nordes
Puerto de India 
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10

€13
€14
€14
€14
€14
€14
€12
€12
€14

€9/6
€6/3
€6/3
€6/3


